Diocese of Scranton

CATHOLIC

SCHOOL SYSTEM

2019-20 School Year

St. John Neumann High School

(Grades 10-12)
On or Before March 29, 2019

Parishioner
1 child

2 children
3 children
4 children
5+ children

Non Catholic
Per child

Annually
$7,125.00
$6,825.00
$6,525.00
$6,225.00
$6,025.00

Annually
$8,925.00

After March 29, 2019
Parishioner Annually
1 child $7,275.00
2 children $6,975.00
3 children $6,675.00
4 children $6,375.00
5+ children $6,175.00
Non Catholic Annually
Per child $9,075.00

St. John Neumann Jr. High School
(Grades 7-9)

On or Before March 29, 2019

Parishioner
1 child

2 children
3 children
4 children
5+ children

Non Catholic
Per child

St. John Neumann Elementary School

Annually
$6,425.00
$6,125.00
$5,825.00
$5,625.00
$5,425.00

Annually
$8,675.00

After March 29, 2019

Parishioner
1 child

2 children
3 children
4 children
5+ children

Non Catholic
Per child

(Grades K-6)
On or Before March 29, 2019

Parishioner
1 child

2 children
3 children
4 children
5+ children

Non Catholic
Per child

Annually
$4,425.00
$4,125.00
$3,925.00
$3,725.00
$3,425.00

Annually
$6,925.00

Annually
$6,575.00
$6,275.00
$5,975.00
$5,775.00
$5,575.00

Annually
$8,825.00

After March 29, 2019

Parishioner
1 child

2 children
3 children
4 children
5+ children

Non Catholic
Per child

Annually
$4,575.00
$4,275.00
$4,075.00
$3,875.00
$3,575.00

Annually
$7,075.00



Diocese of Scranton

CATHOLIC

SCHOOL ™ SYSTEM

2019-20 School Year

St. John Neumann Pre-K 3 & 4 Tuition

Registered on or Before March 29, 2019 Registered After March 29, 2019
Frequency Annually Frequency Annually

5 Half Days $3,625 5 Half Days $3,700

3 Full Days $3,835 3 Full Days $3,925

5 Full Days $5,425 5 Full Days $5,575

After School Child Care Rates
After Care available until 5:30 p.m.

1* Child 2" Child 3" Child
First Hour $8.00 $4.00 $4.00
Each Additional Hour $5.00 $2.50 $2.50




