

#### 2019-20 School Year

## St. John Neumann High School

(Grades 10-12)

On or Before Marc	ch 29, 2019	After Mai	rch 29, 2019
Parishioner	Annually	Parishioner	Annually
1 child	\$7,125.00	1 child	\$7,275.00
2 children	\$6,825.00	2 children	\$6,975.00
3 children	\$6,525.00	3 children	\$6,675.00
4 children	\$6,225.00	4 children	\$6,375.00
5+ children	\$6,025.00	5+ children	\$6,175.00
Non Catholic	Annually	Non Catholic	Annually
Per child	\$8,925.00	Per child	\$9,075.00

#### St. John Neumann Jr. High School

(Grades 7-9)

On or Before March 29, 2019		After March 29, 2019	
Parishioner	Annually	Parishioner	Annually
1 child	\$6,425.00	1 child	\$6,575.00
2 children	\$6,125.00	2 children	\$6,275.00
3 children	\$5,825.00	3 children	\$5,975.00
4 children	\$5,625.00	4 children	\$5,775.00
5+ children	\$5,425.00	5+ children	\$5,575.00
Non Catholic Per child	<b>Annually</b> \$8,675.00	Non Catholic Per child	<b>Annually</b> \$8,825.00

### St. John Neumann Elementary School

(Grades K-6)

	(Grade	S K-0)	
On or Before Marc	ch 29, 2019	After Mar	ch 29, 2019
Parishioner	Annually	Parishioner	Annually
1 child	\$4,425.00	1 child	\$4,575.00
2 children	\$4,125.00	2 children	\$4,275.00
3 children	\$3,925.00	3 children	\$4,075.00
4 children	\$3,725.00	4 children	\$3,875.00
5+ children	\$3,425.00	5+ children	\$3,575.00
Non Catholic	Annually	Non Catholic	Annually
Per child	\$6,925.00	Per child	\$7,075.00



### 2019-20 School Year

# St. John Neumann Pre-K 3 & 4 Tuition

Registered on or	r Before March 29, 2019	Registered After	March 29, 2019
Frequency	Annually	Frequency	Annually
5 Half Days	\$3,625	5 Half Days	\$3,700
3 Full Days	\$3,835	3 Full Days	\$3,925
5 Full Days	\$5,425	5 Full Days	\$5,575

### After School Child Care Rates

After Care available until 5:30 p.m.

	1st Child	2 <sup>nd</sup> Child	3 <sup>rd</sup> Child
First Hour	\$8.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Each Additional Hour	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$2.50